IA-PDF Watermark DEMO: Purchase from www.A-PDF.com to remove the watermark

2.511
2.508
2.403

2.399

A
X

Time

INSTRUM
PROBHD
PULPROG

TD

NS
DS
SWH

AQ
RG
DW
DE

ppm
oo [e~]ov | o
olo|o|o|o <
||| | ©

EXPNO
PROCNO
Date

SOLVENT

FIDRES

CHANNEL f1

B21181
400

1
20190729
10.01
spect

5 mm PABBO BB-

zg30
65536
DMSO

8

0
8620.689
0.131541
3.8011379
203
58.000
6.50
300.0
1.00000000

1H

13.22

-3.00
20.99974442
400.1319006
32768
400.1300038
EM

0

0.30

0

1.00

Hz


http://www.a-pdf.com/?wm-demo

